
  
0.00000

0.00025

0.00050

0.00075

0.00100

0.00125

0.00150

0.00175

Re
la

tiv
e 

ab
un

da
nc

e
class: Plaque_Health class: Plaque_Periodontitis_Deep

K_Bacteria.P_Bacteroidetes.C_Bacteroidetes__C_1_.O_Bacteroidetes__O_1_.F_Bacteroidetes__F_1_.G_Bacteroidetes__G_3_.S_sp__oral_taxon_365


